FORM OF ORDER SHEET

BANK OF INDIA,

GOHALDANGRA

SL. No &
Date of
Orders

Order with the signature of the Court

Note of
action taken

on order
with date

z6lwlzz Seen the requisition filed by Branch Manager B.O.I. Gohaldangra

branch. for recovering of Rs. 1,20,570.00 (One Lakh Twenty

Thousand Five Hundred Seventy)only.'.from Mr. Narottam Das

Son/Daughter/wife of Banbihari Das, At-Harania, Chakulia, P.O.-

Mural, P.S.-Shyamsundatpur, Dist.- East Singhbhum, State-

Jharkhand on account of Bank LoarVRoad Tax/Additional Tax/

Scheme Under P.D.R. Act.

Also seen the verification report appended on the requisition